
Senior Skins Cascades
Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 35 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 35 70
Lee Hall III 0 0 0
Floyd White 0 0 0
Brennen Thomas 0 0 0
Robert Clarke 0 0 0
Ian Harvey 0 0 0
Derek Apedoe 0 0 0
Butch Smith 0 0 0
Shawn Alfred 0 0 0
Eupert Braithwaite 0 0 0
Barry Florence 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 3 39 4 4 6 6 5 2 5 5 4 41 80
Anthony McDuffie 0 0 0
Alton Bell III 0 0 0
Lenny Coleman 0 0 0
George Empty 0 0 0
John Jeter 5 5 6 3 6 5 6 4 5 45 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 41 86
Jim Jenkins 5 3 2 4 6 7 7 4 7 45 4 6 5 6 6 3 6 5 5 46 91
Von Brunson 7 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 44 4 4 4 4 7 3 4 7 3 40 84
Sonny Allred 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 39 4 4 5 4 5 3 7 6 4 42 81
John MacArthur 0 0 0
Bert James 0 0 0
Leon 7 ## 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 59 5 3 7 5 6 4 7 6 5 48 107
Gary Coleman 0 0 0
Rodney Moore 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 4 4 44 6 5 6 5 8 4 8 8 4 54 98
Robert (Jeter Guest) 9 6 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 51 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 7 3 48 99
Ricky (Jeter Guest) 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 3 6 46 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 42 88
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Lowest Score 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 5 3
Par 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 3
Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Skins 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 5 2 1 1 0 1 1 4 2 10 Total Skins

Hole # Player
1 Barry Florence 
2 Jim Jenkins
3 Jim Jenkins
4
5 Robert (Jeter Guest)
6
7 Barry Florence 
8
9 Barry Florence 

10
11
12 Von Brunson 
13 Ricky (Jeter Guest)
14
15 Barry Florence 
16 Von Brunson 
17
18


